XP95-PD/-PDR,
XP95-ID/-IDR
Analog Addressable Duct
Smoke Detectors
Features
• Compatible with the Gamewell-FCI 600 Series analog
addressable control panels
• Interchangeable “Plug-in” photoelectric or ionization

Alarm current:
0.055 A @ 24 VDC
Ordering Information
Model Description
XP95-ID Two-wire air duct, ionization smoke detector
24 VDC (RW-AAN)
XP95-PD Two-wire air duct, photoelectric smoke
detector 24 VDC (RW-AAP)
30203-01 Remote LED alarm indicator (two VDCs);
used with XP95-PD and XP95-ID
XP95-IDR Four-wire air duct, ionization smoke detector
24 VDC with relay (RW-ARN)
XP95-PDR  Four-wire air duct, photoelectric smoke
detector 24 VDC with relay (RW-ARP)
30203 Remote LED alarm indicator (24 VDCs);
used with relay versions
30007-02 Remote test station with alarm LED;